

Schedule of Erie and Champlain Canal stock redeemed by the Commissioners of the Canal Fund A1012

New York State Archives 222 Madison Avenue Albany, NY 12230

archref@nysed.gov

URL: http://www.archives.nysed.gov/

Table of Contents

Overview of the Records	3
Scope and Contents	3
Use of Records	3
Access Terms	3

Overview of the Records

Repository: New York State Archives

Summary: This schedule provides date of payment by Commissioners

of the Canal Fund; surrender date of stock; name of holder;

interest rate and issuing year; and amount of certificate.

Creator: New York (State). Commissioners of the Canal Fund

Title: Schedule of Erie and Champlain Canal stock redeemed by the

Commissioners of the Canal Fund

Quantity: 0.1 cubic feet

Quantity: 1 item

Inclusive Date: 1838

Series: A1012

Scope and Content Note

The schedule gives: date of payment by Commissioners of the Canal Fund; date of surrender of stock; name of holder; description of stock (interest rate, issuing year); and amount of certificate. Stock was issued pursuant to a law of 1821.

^ Return to Table of Contents

Use of Records

Access Restrictions

There are no restrictions regarding access to or use of the material.

Access Terms

Accounting

[^] Return to Table of Contents

Schedule of Erie and Champlain Canal stock redeemed by the Commissioners of the Canal Fund A1012

- New York (State)
- Canals
- Canals--Finance
- New York (State). Canal Fund
- New York (State). Department of Audit and Control